
4/1/2013 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 12:45 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CC County Commission

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AIP 2 2 0 1 0 5

Cpf 5 3 6 4 3 21

Dem 19,159 20,387 20,130 21,320 21,117 102,113

FPP 0 2 1 6 1 10

Gre 27 30 36 31 26 150

Idp 550 476 649 827 822 3,324

Int 1,585 1,652 2,479 2,674 3,004 11,394

LPF 76 131 117 134 119 577

Npa 10,333 13,477 13,457 13,118 12,365 62,750

OBJ 0 1 0 2 0 3

PFP 0 3 0 1 4 8

Ref 14 21 18 16 20 89

Rep 21,480 25,485 23,486 23,026 22,044 115,521

TPF 5 2 3 0 4 14

Unk 0 1 0 1 0 2

Total 53,236 61,673 60,382 61,161 59,529 295,981

District Number

Party

1



4/1/2013 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 12:45 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CDD Comm. Dev. Dist.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

AIP 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Cpf 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

Dem 1,114 969 450 218 518 847 922

FPP 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Gre 1 1 0 1 0 1 0

Idp 19 24 17 9 33 19 19

Int 72 65 44 34 106 68 74

LPF 7 5 2 4 0 3 6

Npa 750 609 265 173 294 547 576

OBJ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ref 1 0 0 0 1 0 2

Rep 1,111 997 532 426 942 1,202 1,083

TPF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 3,075 2,672 1,311 865 1,894 2,687 2,683

District Number

Party

2



8 9 10 11 12 13 15 16 17 18

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

442 662 468 336 543 1,025 181 190 352 439

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 7 16 8 22 21 11 4 5 14

13 61 42 45 112 60 16 12 20 26

3 1 4 1 0 6 0 0 1 3

279 417 354 171 341 868 103 126 214 375

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

355 876 806 536 1,030 1,550 213 198 336 552

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1,100 2,025 1,690 1,098 2,048 3,530 524 530 928 1,410



19 20 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 33

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

523 375 438 135 266 87 192 368 2 58

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

1 0 1 0 2 0 0 1 0 0

12 5 13 7 4 2 4 26 0 4

43 14 30 8 17 9 8 46 0 5

7 0 2 0 2 0 1 5 1 2

430 193 397 90 232 76 97 326 0 51

0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

478 259 552 244 309 150 139 658 0 70

0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1,494 849 1,433 484 832 325 441 1,431 3 190



35 38 41 44 Total

0 0 0 0 1

0 0 0 0 2

537 194 41 4 12,896

0 0 0 0 2

2 0 1 0 13

4 4 4 0 345

56 18 1 1 1,126

6 2 0 0 74

371 185 31 7 8,948

0 0 0 0 1

1 0 0 0 7

1,040 269 63 13 16,989

0 0 0 0 3

2,017 672 141 25 40,407



4/1/2013 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 12:45 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CNG Congressional District

12 Total

AIP 5 5

Cpf 21 21

Dem 102,113 102,113

FPP 10 10

Gre 150 150

Idp 3,324 3,324

Int 11,394 11,394

LPF 577 577

Npa 62,750 62,750

OBJ 3 3

PFP 8 8

Ref 89 89

Rep 115,521 115,521

TPF 14 14

UNK 2 2

Total 295,981 295,981

District Number

Party

3



4/1/2013 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 12:45 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CTY City

1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

Cpf 0 1 0 0 0 1 2

Dem 1,639 2,696 233 88 524 3,280 8,460

Gre 1 1 1 0 0 6 9

Idp 27 88 4 1 25 139 284

Int 69 248 28 8 80 392 825

LPF 9 17 1 0 2 28 57

Npa 592 1,520 130 52 389 1,716 4,399

Ref 1 3 0 0 1 2 7

Rep 1,121 3,016 384 152 733 2,834 8,240

TPF 0 1 0 0 1 2 4

UNK 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Total 3,459 7,591 781 301 1,755 8,401 22,288

District Number

Party

4



4/1/2013 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 12:45 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

HSE FL House of Representatives

36 37 38 Total

AIP 1 1 3 5

Cpf 10 4 7 21

Dem 35,142 33,609 33,362 102,113

FPP 4 4 2 10

Gre 60 46 44 150

Idp 1,359 1,089 876 3,324

Int 4,651 4,130 2,613 11,394

LPF 202 220 155 577

Npa 20,554 22,784 19,412 62,750

OBJ 0 3 0 3

PFP 4 1 3 8

Ref 35 27 27 89

Rep 32,726 45,281 37,514 115,521

TPF 3 5 6 14

Unk 1 1 0 2

Total 94,752 107,205 94,024 295,981

District Number

Party

5



4/1/2013 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 12:45 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

OCN Old Cong. Dist.

5 9 Total

AIP 4 1 5

Cpf 10 11 21

Dem 58,382 43,731 102,113

FPP 6 4 10

Gre 85 65 150

Idp 1,672 1,652 3,324

Int 5,508 5,886 11,394

LPF 318 259 577

Npa 36,736 26,014 62,750

OBJ 3 0 3

PFP 3 5 8

Ref 47 42 89

Rep 71,613 43,908 115,521

TPF 11 3 14

Unk 1 1 2

Total 174,399 121,582 295,981

District Number

Party

6



4/1/2013 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 12:45 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

RDB Road and Bridge Dist.

1 2 Total

Dem 676 353 1,029

Idp 22 6 28

Int 83 24 107

LPF 9 3 12

Npa 442 215 657

Ref 1 2 3

Rep 763 410 1,173

Total 1,996 1,013 3,009

District Number

Party

7



4/1/2013 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 12:45 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SB School Board

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AIP 2 2 0 1 0 5

Cpf 5 3 6 4 3 21

Dem 19,159 20,387 20,130 21,320 21,117 102,113

FPP 0 2 1 6 1 10

Gre 27 30 36 31 26 150

Idp 550 476 649 827 822 3,324

Int 1,585 1,652 2,479 2,674 3,004 11,394

LPF 76 131 117 134 119 577

Npa 10,333 13,477 13,457 13,118 12,365 62,750

OBJ 0 1 0 2 0 3

PFP 0 3 0 1 4 8

Ref 14 21 18 16 20 89

Rep 21,480 25,485 23,486 23,026 22,044 115,521

TPF 5 2 3 0 4 14

UNK 0 1 0 1 0 2

Total 53,236 61,673 60,382 61,161 59,529 295,981

District Number

Party

8



4/1/2013 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 12:45 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SEN Florida Senate

17 18 Total

AIP 4 1 5

Cpf 6 15 21

Dem 46,213 55,900 102,113

FPP 4 6 10

Gre 66 84 150

Idp 1,259 2,065 3,324

Int 4,336 7,058 11,394

LPF 259 318 577

Npa 30,063 32,687 62,750

OBJ 1 2 3

PFP 3 5 8

Ref 41 48 89

Rep 58,528 56,993 115,521

TPF 9 5 14

Unk 1 1 2

Total 140,793 155,188 295,981

District Number

Party

9


